
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)SS 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on May 7.2009 a copy of the order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated May 6. 2009 in Docket No. 08-0155 (Illinois Commerce 

Commission vs- Commonwealth Edison CompanY) was served electronically to the following parties: 

Darryl Bradford Anastasia M. O'Brien 
Senior Vice President & General Counsel 
Commonwealth Edison Company 

& Eugene Bernstein 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison 
Legal Department 440 S. LaSalle, 33rd FI. 

Chicago, IL 60605 
darryl.bradford@exeloncorp.com 

Mark R. Johnson 
& Scott R. Rauscher 

Exelon Business Services 
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th FI. 
Chicago, IL 60603 
anastasia.obrien@exeloncorp.com 
eugene.bernstein@exeloncorp.com 

Theresa Ebrey 
Case Manager 

Attys. for Commonwealth Edison Company 
Sidley Austin LLP 

Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 

One S. Dearborn St. 
Chicago, IL 60603 
mrjohnson@sidley.com 
srauscher@sidley.com 

John Feeley 
& Jennifer Lin 

Springfield, IL 62701 
tebrey@icc.illinois.gov 

Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. laSalle, Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov 
jlin@icc.illinois.gov 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th 
day of May A.D. 2009. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H. YOUNG 

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS 
MY COMMISSION eXPIRES 7·22·2011 


